RallyX On Ice / Are Round 1 / 18th of march

Class Supercar lites

Startgrid Final

o~ WN P

Pos

No
93
69
27
7
50
88

Name

Sebastian ERIKSSON
Sondre EVJEN

Petter LEIRHOL
Pontus TIEDEMANN
Fredrik Damm LARSEN
Ole Henry STEINSHOLT

Reserve Drivers
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Pos

No.

96
55
16
53
42
2

Name

Kevin ERIKSSON
Alexander WESTLUND
Oliver ERIKSSON

Cole KEATTS

Oliver BENNETT

Ben Philip GUNDERSEN

CooP,ER
TIRES

Clerk of the course Christer Jonsson
Secretary of the meeting
published:

Steward Trond Bakkom
Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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